
ID Task 
Mode

WBS Task Name Duration Start

1 1 Mix Design 88 days Mon 9/9/19
2 1.1 Material Research 15 days Mon 9/9/19
3 1.2 Material Acquisition 30 days Mon 9/9/19
4 1.3 Initial Mix Design 7 days Mon 9/9/19
5 1.4 Testing 28 days Tue 10/1/19
6 1.5 Redesign  14 days Wed 10/30/19
7 1.6 Final Mix 21 days Sun 11/17/19
8 2 Hull Design 28 days Thu 10/10/19
9 2.1 Canoe Development 10 days Thu 10/10/19

10 2.2 Mold Development 3 days Sun 10/20/19
11 2.3 Mold Distributer 15 days Wed 10/23/19
12 3 Structural 25 days Sun 10/20/19
13 3.1 Calculations 15 days Sun 10/20/19
14 3.2 Mesh 3 days Tue 11/5/19
15 3.3 Testing 7 days Fri 11/8/19
16 4 Construction 62 days Fri 10/25/19
17 4.1 Stand 20 days Fri 10/25/19
18 4.2 Pour Table 4 days Fri 11/15/19
19 4.3 Post Tensioning Equipment 1 day Fri 11/15/19
20 4.4 Mold Preparation 7 days Fri 11/8/19
21 4.5 Cure Chamber 2 days Fri 11/15/19
22 4.6 Practice Pour 19 days Mon 1/13/20
23 5 Final Pour 49 days Sat 2/1/20
24 5.1 Mixing and Placing 1 day Sat 2/1/20
25 5.2 Wet Curing 14 days Mon 2/3/20
26 5.3 Dry Curing 14 days Mon 2/17/20
27 5.4 Removal 1 day Tue 3/3/20
28 5.5 Post Tensioning 1 day Wed 3/4/20
29 5.6 Aesthetic 11 days Thu 3/12/20
30 6 Conference 1 day Tue 3/31/20
31 6.1 Presentation 1 day Tue 3/31/20
32 6.2 Report 1 day Tue 3/31/20
33 6.3 Races/Rowing 1 day Tue 3/31/20
34 6.4 Display/Decoration 1 day Tue 3/31/20
35 7 Capstone Deliverables 39 days Mon 2/3/20
36 7.1 30% report and Presentation 7 days Mon 2/3/20
37 7.2 60% Report and Presentation 8 days Mon 2/10/20
38 7.3 90% Report and presentations 9 days Tue 2/18/20
39 7.4 Final Presentations 10 days Thu 2/27/20
40 7.5 Final Report and Website 5 days Mon 3/9/20
41 8 Project Management 150 days Mon 9/9/19
42 8.1 Scheduling 150 days Mon 9/9/19
43 8.2 Meetings 130 days Mon 9/9/19
44 8.3 Fundrasing 40 days Mon 9/9/19
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